



**MARKETING**

Sugar free sliced cinnamon swirl creme cake

**Nutrition Facts**

10 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1 slice (45g)

---

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories** **120**

---

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 5 g **6%**

Saturated Fat 1 g **5%**

Trans Fat 0 g

---

**Cholesterol** 25 mg **8%**

**Sodium** 340 mg **15%**

**Total Carbohydrates** 19 g **7%**

Dietary Fiber 0 g **0%**

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars **0%**

---

**Protein** 2 g

---

Vitamin D 0.1 mcg 0%

---

Calcium 60 mg 4%

---

Iron 0.3 mg 2%

---

Potassium 20 mg 0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

Code	GTIN	Pack Description
10490	10014821104905	Case of 6

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Hill & Valley	J&J Snack Foods Corp.	Cakes - Sweet (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
7.4 LBR	6 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16.2 INH	8.9 INH	7.9 INH	0.659 FTQ	13x10	365 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

**ALLERGENS**

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - C
- Soy - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree Nuts - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N

**SERVING SUGGESTIONS**

1 slice

**INGREDIENTS**

MALTITOL\* AND SORBITOL\* SYRUP, WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, EGG WHITES, MALTODEXTRIN, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, GLYCERYL-LACTO ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, VEGETABLE MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES), PRESERVATIVES (GLUCONO-DELTA-LACTONE, CALCIUM PROPIONATE, SODIUM BENZOATE, SORBIC ACID), CINNAMON, SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, EMULSIFIER BLEND (PROPYLENE GLYCOL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE), SOY LECITHIN, XANTHAN GUM, GUAR GUM, ACESULFAME POTASSIUM, SUCRALOSE

**HANDLING SUGGESTIONS**

Keep Frozen

**PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS**

Thaw and Serve

**MORE INFORMATION**